
Pachet consumabile si echipamente IT-COMUNA FILIPENI

I.D.: 42963916

Data publicarii	06.06.19	Coduri CPV	30000000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 11.278,80 RON - 11.278,80 RON

Descriere: 1 CALCULATOR INTEL I5/8GB DDR/SSD 240/DVD RW BUC 2 2099.00 4198.00 2 LICENTA WINDOWS 10 PRO 32/64 BUC 2 655.00 1310.00 3 MONITOR LED 23.6 LED FULL HD BUC 1 487.00 487.00 4 TONER MULTIFUNCTIONAL LASER CANON MF 421DW BUC 3 199.00 597.00 5 ACUMULATOR UPS BUC 6 98.00 588.00 6 HDD EXTERN 2TB BUC 1 495.80 495.80 7 MULTIFUNCTIONAL CANON LASER BUC 1 1911.00 1911.00 8 SURSA ATX VENTILATOR 12CM BUC 3 115.00 345.00 9 SSD 240 GB BUC 1 234.00 234.00 10 MOUSE USB BUC 6 30.00 180.00 11 TASTATURA USB BUC 5 35.00 175.00 12 SWITCH 8 PORTURI BUC 6 78.00 468.00 13 TELEFON FARA FIR DECT BUC 1 290.00 290.00
